Monitored Drug List

SUMMARY OF CHANGES SINCE LAST UPDATE

EFFECTIVE May 2, 2014
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ADDITION(S) SINCE LAST UPDATE

DIN/PIN

02415577
02415585
02415593
02415607
02415615

BRAND NAME

Nucynta ER
Nucynta ER
Nucynta ER
Nucynta ER
Nucynta ER

STRENGTH
50mg
100mg
150mg
200mg
250mg

DOSAGE FORM
ER Tab
ER Tab
ER Tab
ER Tab
ER Tab

MFR
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
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